SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

8th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

PLAYERS NAME

Clay Ogden (p)
Ned Siegfried
Cole Ogden
Jeff Chambers
Paul Martinez

Jon Paupore (p)
Timo Saarelainen
Tim Ermish

Blake Murdock Jr.
Ben Murdock

Tommy Sharp (p)
Roger Baird
Gary Brockbank
Mike Miller

Rod Shelton

Matt Baird (p)
Uni Chang
Chris Nugent
Darrel Hicks
Trevor Arbon

Ryan Kartchner (p)
Justin Kirkham
Kirk Goodwin

Kurt Hathaway
Matt Racker

Wade Olsen (p)
Bary Craft

Bill Richin

Ron Hovey
Clint Garner

Bruce Summerhays (p)

Ken Cherry
Bob Cahoon
Mike Musser
Jon Benson

Kyle Chappell (p)
Joe Musgrove

Al Dieffenbach
Frank Granato
Kenny Boyd

PAYOUT RESULTS

SCORE

108

109

113

115

117

118

120

121

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Jon Paupore (p)
Tommy Sharp (p)

66
68

Joe Summerhays (p) 69

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Oakridge Media Day Pro-Am
Oakridge CC ¢ August 19, 2013

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00

$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

Oabonidge
TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,200.00
$950.00
$750.00
$625.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00

$200.00



