

## 2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Oakridge Media Day Pro-Am Oakridge CC ◆ August 19, 2013 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Clay Ogden (p) Ned Siegfried Cole Ogden Jeff Chambers Paul Martinez	108	\$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00	\$1,200.00
2nd Place	Jon Paupore (p) Timo Saarelainen Tim Ermish Blake Murdock Jr. Ben Murdock	109	\$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00	\$950.00
3rd Place	Tommy Sharp (p) Roger Baird Gary Brockbank Mike Miller Rod Shelton	113	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Matt Baird (p) Uni Chang Chris Nugent Darrel Hicks Trevor Arbon	115	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
5th Place	Ryan Kartchner (p) Justin Kirkham Kirk Goodwin Kurt Hathaway Matt Racker	117	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	Wade Olsen (p) Bary Craft Bill Richin Ron Hovey Clint Garner	118	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$400.00
7th Place	Bruce Summerhays (p) Ken Cherry Bob Cahoon Mike Musser Jon Benson	120	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00	\$350.00
8th Place	Kyle Chappell (p) Joe Musgrove Al Dieffenbach Frank Granato Kenny Boyd	121	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	\$200.00
PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS				
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place	Jon Paupore (p) Tommy Sharp (p) Joe Summerhays (p)	66 68 69	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	